
I.D.:	76277515

Pachet	produse	ADV1331615

Data
publicarii

09.12.22 Coduri	CPV 32400000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

3.170,00	RON	-	3.170,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachetul	de	produse	(reper	4	+	reper	5	conform	ADV1331615),	contine:	Reperul	4	-
Mediaconvertor	10/100M	1310/1550nm	WDM,	8	DIP	switch	Type	A	Singlemode	20km,
conector	SC	–	TRANSCOM,	„TS-100-BD-20A-	8DIP”	cu	alimentator.	Mediaconvertor	10/100M
1550/1310nm	WDM,	8	DIP	switch	Type	B	Singlemode	20km,	conector	SC	–	TRANSCOM,	„TS-
100-BD-20B-	8DIP”	cu	alimentator.	Garantie	36	luni.	20	bucati	(10+10)	x	92	lei/buc.	Reperul
5	-	MEDIA	CONVERTOR	TP-LINK	RJ45	1000M	la	fibra	SC	single-	mode	1000M,	Full-duplex,	pana
la	15Km,	montabil	in	sasiu	„MC210CS”	cu	alimentator.	Garantie	60	luni.	10	bucati	x133	lei	/
buc


